4. OBERGESCHOSS

HAUS 5
WOHNUNG 4.065

3-ZIMMER-WOHNUNG

RAUMNAME

Bad
Flur1
Flur 2
Kiche
Schlafen
Wohnen
Zimmer

Balkon (50% angerechnet)

UBERSICHT
GRUNDSTUCK 1

LEGENDE

Dusche
Waschmaschine

ADRESSE:
Kleyerstralle 82,
Frankfurt am Main
(Gallus)

4,98 m?

KLEYERS

FRANKFURT

BERECHNETE FLACHE

6,28 m? SCHLAFEN
2,24 m?
5,91 m?
5,22 m?

16,56 m?

21.23 m?

11,53 m?

73,95 m?

UBERSICHT
HAUS 05

BALKON
Mal3stab 1:125
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